


1. The Cumberland medley 
2. Eight Men of Moidart medley 
3. Bovaglie's Plaid 
4. Da Tushker Reel Set medley 
5. Dunoon Barn Dance medley 
6. The Saturday Waltz 
7. The Laddies Who Fought and Won 
8. Earl of Errol's Reel medley 
9. The Garry Strathspey 
10. John Worth's Jig medley 
11. Campbeltown Kiltie Ball medley 
12. 6/8 Marches, Lady Dorothea medley 
13. Scottish Waltz, A Rosebud medley 
14. Breakfast in Bed 
15. The Happy Haggis 
16. Cuckoo Waltz 
17. The St. Johnstoun Reel medley 
18. Waltz Country Dance medley 
19. Sweet Georgia Brown 
20. MacDonald of the Isles medley 
21. Strip the Willow medley 
22. The Flowers of Edinburgh 

Reel Selection medley 

THE MAGIC OF 

For most people their 
musical memories of 
Scotland will be of the 
accordion played in a 
Scottish country 
dance band. On this 
album we bring you a 
selection of some of 
the greatest names in 
accordion music 
playing a selection of 
some of the most 
famous and well loved 
tunes. These artists 
have become famous 
through their work i n ^ 
their own right and 
some have become 
legends, known 
throughout the world, 
so sit back and enjoy 
the 

"Magic of Scotland". 
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1 JIMMY SHAND AND HIS BAND MS 
The Cumberland Reel: Original Tune, The Berwickshire Volunteer, Kitty 
McGee, (all trad. an. ]. Shand-MCPS) 

2 JIM MACLEOD AND HIS BAND 2:20 
Eight Men of Moidart (Irad.orr. ]. MocLeod-jim MacLeod Music) 
Barbara A. Stirling (T. Ford-MCPS) 
Jen & Jocky (T. Ford-MCPS) 

1 IAN POWRIE AND HIS BAND 2:0S 
Bovaglie's Plaid (Scott Skinner) 

4 ANGUS CAMERON 2IS 
Set of Reels: Da Tushker, Mickie Ainsv^orth, Millbrae, Susan Cooper 
(all R Cooper-Shet/ond Music) 

5 ANGUS FITCHET AND HIS BAND J 32 
Dunoon Barn Dance: Glen Caladh Castle (/. /HcLeHon-MCPSJ 
Jim McBay's Welcome (Robertson arr. Wi/son-MCPS) 

6 ADDIE HARPER AND THE WICK SCOTTISH BAND 25! 
The Saturday Waltz (trodj 

2 BOBBY COLGAN 2:SS 
The Laddies who Fought and W o n (H. Lauder-Proncis Day & Hunter Ltd) 

8 BERT SHORTHOUSE AND HIS GLENLOMOND BAND !:2S 
Earl of Errol's Reel - Jig: Wha'l l be King but Charlie (trod.) 
Stool of Repentance (trad.) 

9 IAN POWRIE AND HIS BAND 3:4S 
The Garry Strathspey: Lochaber Gathering (G.S. MocLennon-AICPS.) 
Tarn Bain's Lum (D. Show RarT}saY-MCPS) 

10 JIM MACLEOD AND HIS BAND 2:3! 
John Worth 's Jig (|. MacLeod-Jim MacLeod Music) 
Kirk Wynd (T. Ford-Jim MacLeod Music) 
The Rusty Nail (A. Doig-jim MacLeod Music) 

11 ADDIE HARPER AND THE WICK SCOTTISH BAND 220 
Strathspey and Reel: Campbeltown Kiltie Ball (j. McLellan-MCPS) 
J . Spence of Yeaspund (trad.) 

12 JIMMY SHAND AND HIS BAND 2:21 
6/8 Marches: Lady Dorothea Stewart Murray (A. Ross-Patersons Publ.) 
Major John MacLennan (G. S. MacLennan-MCPS) 

13 ANGUS FITCHET AND HIS BAND 2:05 
Scottish W a l a : A Rosebud by my Early Walk, Leaving Stornoway, The 
Queen's Maries (all trad.) 

14 BOBBY COLGAN Ml 
Breakfast in Bed (hi. Lauder-Frar^cis Day & Hur)ter Ltd) 

15 BERT SHORTHOUSE AND HIS GLENLOMOND BAND Hi 
The Happy Haggis (6. Shorthouse-MCPS) 

li JIM MACLEOD AND HIS BAND US 
Cuckoo Waltz (jonasson-Keith Prowse MusiclEMI) 

17 IAN POWRIE AND HIS BAND 2:22 
The S t Johnstoun Reel: Original Tune (trad.) 
Lass o' Patie's Mill (trad.) 
Dr Robertson (D. McLeod-MCPS) 

18 JIMMY SHAND AND HIS BAND 215 
W a l a Country Dance: Come O'er the Stream Charlie (trod.) 
Rothesay Bay (Catty-Kerrs Music Corp.) 
Sound the Pibroch (trod.) 
My Love is Like a Red, Red Rose (trod) 

19 ANGUS CAMERON l:S( 
Sweet Georgia Brown (BernietPir\t(.ielCasey-Frar}Cis Day & Huryter Ltd) 

20 BERT SHORTHOUSE AND HIS GLENLOMOND BAND 2:57 
MacDonald of the Isles — Strathspey, The Thistle, What's a' the 
Steer?, Lord Lyndoch (all trad.) 

21 ADDIE HARPER AND THE WICK SCOTTISH BAND 3:IS 
Strip the Wil low: Dan Maclldowie Reel (]. MacLeod-MCPS) 
Niell Thow's Reel (N. Thow-Newcost/e Country Donee Society) 
Manola's Reel (A. Harper-MCPS) 

22 ANGUS FITCHET AND HIS BAND 2:20 
Reel Selection: The Flowers of Edinburgh (trod orr. A. Fitchet-MCPS) 
Waverley Steps (trad.) 
Davy Nick Nack (trad.) 


